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Division 6 Boys Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline
START 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 60 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 13:02
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Time Gap

1 528 45420 THOMAS Jimmy Malvern Central School (A) 26.91

2 568 49482 KOIDL Johnny Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 27.62 0.71

3 570 51990 ROGERS Finn Bialik College (A) 28.14 1.23

4 599 50946 RENNEX James Malvern Central School (A) 28.30 1.39

5 670 53422 CALLAN William Geelong College (A) 28.51 1.60

6 612 52505 GUO Samuel Malvern (A) 28.85 1.94

7 551 54073 O'DONOHUE Sebastian Peninsula Grammar (A) 29.08 2.17

8 619 52811 WILKINS Thomas Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 29.09 2.18

9 517 54891 ESKANDER Marcel Caulfield Grammar School (A) 29.24 2.33

10 538 33667 SANDERSON Beau Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 29.59 2.68

11 567 50777 TELESKIVI Maverick Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 29.69 2.78

12 621 52077 SCHWAIGER Hugo Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 30.11 3.20

13 527 56226 DUAN Jacob McKinnon Primary School (A) 30.21 3.30

14 521 51491 ELLIOTT Arlo Newmark Primary (A) 30.47 3.56

15 558 51440 WILSON Harvey Malvern (A) 30.87 3.96

16 618 52586 DOWD Miles Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 31.47 4.56

17 645 54271 THORNBORROW Patrick Brighton Grammar School (A) 31.64 4.73

18 635 57227 LEWIS Felix Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (C) 31.68 4.77

19 547 51565 LANE Jack Brighton Grammar School (A) 31.96 5.05

20 654 52014 DEL MONACO Valentino Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 32.00 5.09

21 584 53537 RUSSELL Paxton Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 32.02 5.11

22 620 55036 SOLOMON Finn Bialik College (A) 32.10 5.19
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23 658 58108 CATALANO Jack Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 32.17 5.26

24 594 57425 PATON Freddie Haileybury College (A) 32.20 5.29

25 550 58343 MANCZAK Xavier Saint Therese (A) 32.54 5.63

26 672 52809 ROCHE Rupert Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 32.67 5.76

27 549 49336 HEINE Harry Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 32.70 5.79

28 666 57873 GUNNERSEN Boston Malvern Central School (A) 32.71 5.80

29 593 53615 SCANDIZZO Jensen Caulfield Grammar School (A) 32.86 5.95

29 581 57360 PERKINS Jack Malvern (B) 32.86 5.95

31 623 54942 JIANG Albert Geelong Grammar School - (A) 32.88 5.97

32 641 52964 ROCHE Rocket Malvern Central School (A) 33.01 6.10

33 596 59468 BILLIMORIA Elle Newmark Primary (A) 33.02 6.11

34 640 57696 MARMUR Sacha Geelong Grammar School - (A) 33.19 6.28

35 524 54831 LEE TAE Jin Geelong Grammar School - (A) 33.21 6.30

36 652 52832 FERRARO Andre Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 33.27 6.36

37 651 53813 HARANDIAN Darcy Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 33.29 6.38

38 519 57582 BRANSON Harvey Haileybury College (A) 33.38 6.47

39 679 54510 WILLS Sam Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (C) 33.46 6.55

40 554 53902 TURCO Gianni Xavier College VIC (A) 33.67 6.76

41 583 51455 REHDER Rocco Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 33.97 7.06

42 592 56567 HUDSON Finn St Kilda Primary School (A) 34.15 7.24

43 644 50075 HESKIN Emerson Malvern Primary School (A) 34.30 7.39

44 653 54227 PEDEN Austin Bialik College (A) 34.33 7.42

45 572 51923 DI MATTIA Jake Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 34.54 7.63

46 533 59261 KWIJAS Montgomery Mansfield (A) 34.67 7.76

47 534 54647 NORRIS Rily Willow Bank Primary Scho (A) 34.96 8.05

48 604 51683 ZHANG Lucas Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 35.01 8.10

49 514 58051 MA Alex Balwyn Primary School (A) 35.24 8.33

50 589 57972 LANEY Donovan Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (C) 35.25 8.34

51 552 59110 HALLETT Finn Balcombe Grammar (A) 35.29 8.38

52 530 56878 FU Jackson Balwyn North Primary Sch (A) 35.52 8.61

53 634 58098 DEAGUE Thomas Malvern (C) 35.62 8.71

54 531 53693 ZHAO Nolan Wesley College (A) 35.75 8.84

55 676 53098 MCLACHLAN Lex Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 35.77 8.86

56 560 53854 PEARSON Bill Torquay College (A) 35.82 8.91

57 540 51928 REDENBACH James St Leonard's College (A) 35.86 8.95

58 637 53626 WALTON Harry Caulfield Grammar School (A) 35.96 9.05

59 617 49373 GILCHRIST Jack Geelong College (A) 35.97 9.06

60 525 59079 SCARBOROUGH Spencer Merrijig Primary School (A) 36.01 9.10

61 648 54201 BELL Louis Malvern (A) 36.24 9.33

62 571 54985 PITT Felix Porepunkah Primary Schoo (A) 36.48 9.57

63 673 58870 ROBINSON Thomas Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 36.70 9.79

63 598 56718 YAO Raymond Geelong Grammar School - (A) 36.70 9.79

65 646 49591 GARDNER Robert Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 36.97 10.06

66 569 57252 CAMERON William Euroa Primary School (A) 37.08 10.17

67 631 49609 JIANG Jordan Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 37.09 10.18

68 556 56742 HARRISON Cooper Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 37.10 10.19

69 665 59439 LOU Aaron Haileybury College (A) 37.50 10.59

70 678 58875 EGAN Mac Malvern (C) 37.55 10.64

71 638 57697 REES Tommy Haileybury College (A) 37.62 10.71

72 532 58957 GREGORY Solomon Bright P-12 College (A) 37.67 10.76

73 591 58686 MCLEISH Lenny Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (D) 37.81 10.90

74 601 56366 ZHU Jasper Deepdene Primary (A) 37.98 11.07

75 561 54131 TAO Yukun Trinity Grammar School V (A) 38.16 11.25
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76 667 58337 GRAHAM Maxwell Brighton Grammar School (A) 38.17 11.26

77 555 51916 STONE Felix Ballarat Grammar School (A) 38.56 11.65

78 566 59120 SLATTERY Monty Clifton Hill Primary Sch (A) 38.69 11.78

79 674 59114 DANIELSON Hunter Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 38.71 11.80

80 630 51453 HUNT Samuel Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 38.75 11.84

81 669 57538 ALDER Rupert Malvern (A) 38.80 11.89

82 662 58608 WILSON Cooper Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (C) 38.93 12.02

83 603 54692 WILSON Woody St Leonard's College (A) 39.01 12.10

84 632 59632 ZHANG Haoyu Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 39.61 12.70

85 668 55360 JIN Matthew Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 40.18 13.27

86 585 56904 POMERLEAU Dakota Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 40.81 13.90

87 627 57131 MCKAY Teddy Balcombe Grammar (B) 41.13 14.22

88 539 59087 PARNHAM Alby Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 41.18 14.27

89 516 57410 GRIFFIN Thomas St Kilda Primary School (A) 41.23 14.32

90 664 53613 SCANDIZZO Jagger Caulfield Grammar School (A) 41.26 14.35

91 545 58986 BELL James St Kevins College (A) 41.57 14.66

92 542 43213 BALLARD Austin Kardinia International C (A) 42.56 15.65

93 677 57140 JIANG Luca Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 42.80 15.89

94 578 59539 PAOLACCI Patryk Brighton Grammar School (B) 43.09 16.18

95 625 59540 PAOLACCI Aleksander Brighton Grammar School (B) 43.14 16.23

96 526 53027 WANG Wayne Mentone Grammar (A) 43.27 16.36

97 536 54075 YU Jeremy Vermont (A) 43.67 16.76

98 575 59442 PENG Daniel Haileybury College (B) 43.71 16.80

99 535 59535 LI Zachary Deepdene Primary (A) 43.72 16.81

100 557 54659 STERLING Noah Firbank Grammar School (A) 44.34 17.43

101 587 58504 NGUYEN Duy-Lan Christ Church Grammar Sc (C) 44.35 17.44

102 579 52559 LOVETT Archer Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 44.58 17.67

103 643 57576 WANG Mason St Kevins College (A) 44.77 17.86

104 639 51381 WEARN Leo Newmark Primary (A) 44.79 17.88

105 610 58617 MERLO Izaac Balcombe Grammar (A) 45.00 18.09

106 565 53959 ROYDHOUSE Charlie Geelong College (A) 45.33 18.42

107 553 51819 MCCARTHY Merrick Beaconhills College (A) 45.49 18.58

108 660 59115 DANIELSON Harper Christ Church Grammar Sc (C) 45.95 19.04

109 650 50390 BRANCHFLOWER Luke Geelong College (A) 46.20 19.29

109 546 56971 GUAN Jasper Malvern Primary School (A) 46.20 19.29

111 605 57910 TOSCANO Theodore St Kevins College (A) 47.37 20.46

112 573 55046 LUO Lucas Tintern Grammar (A) 47.44 20.53

113 615 59316 CHEN Nathan Trinity Grammar School V (A) 47.90 20.99

114 597 58257 GRONOW Harrison Wembley Primary School (A) 47.99 21.08

115 590 53966 CARR Hamish Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 48.26 21.35

116 523 54117 LAWRENCE Max Sophia Mundi Steiner Sch (A) 48.32 21.41

117 563 53050 DENT Banjo Bellbrae PS (A) 48.99 22.08

118 675 57593 GUY Lachlan Malvern (B) 49.32 22.41

118 628 57585 CHEETHAM Max Malvern (B) 49.32 22.41

120 659 54174 VO Easton Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 49.43 22.52

121 586 59339 BANKS Carter Woodleigh School- Minimb (B) 49.98 23.07

122 629 58723 COX Edward Geelong College (B) 50.88 23.97

123 541 58158 MOLONEY Luca Hartwell Primary School (A) 51.08 24.17

124 574 58653 CHARTRES Oliver Caulfield Grammar School (B) 51.50 24.59

125 655 57939 BULL Jimmy Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 51.82 24.91

126 633 54593 IEOLEK Ananda Christ Church Grammar Sc (C) 51.98 25.07

127 529 58659 O'SULLIVAN Aubrey Yarraville West PS (A) 52.05 25.14

128 600 55047 SHI Marcus Wesley College (A) 52.23 25.32
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129 624 59373 LEE Wayne Malvern Central School (B) 56.55 29.64

130 582 58724 PURCELL Lowen Geelong College (B) 59.64 32.73

131 663 56821 PADDLE Harrison Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 1:00.50 33.59

132 607 58338 GRAHAM Angus Brighton Grammar School (A) 1:03.33 36.42

133 606 59131 AARDOOM Oscar Malvern Primary School (A) 1:32.56 1:05.65

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (21)

515 53379 MILNE Jack Cathedral College Wangar (A)

518 59354 CHRISTIAN George Girton Grammar (A)

520 59268 JIN Jamie Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

544 59535 LI Zachary Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

548 59660 ANDERSON Maximilian Glen Iris Primary School (A)

559 59665 BOXER Sebastian Richmond Primary School (A)

564 59181 GITTINS Henry Toorak Primary School (A)

577 59532 ELLIOTT Wilfred Malvern Central School (B)

580 59111 HALLETT Saxon Balcombe Grammar (B)

609 57119 SCHERTEL Daniel Peninsula Grammar (A)

613 59516 BRASS Raphael Richmond Primary School (A)

614 58956 BERCOT Theo Torquay College (A)

622 58798 DUNSTAN Hugo Caulfield Grammar School (B)

626 57935 HEINE Raffie Christ Church Grammar Sc (B)

636 57848 BEDELIS Felix Scotch College Junior Sc (C)

642 59763 FLETCHER Harrison Wesley College (A)

647 59160 ROBERTSON Harry Peninsula Grammar (A)

649 58422 DONKERS Aiden Torquay College (A)

656 57876 GRIERSON Theodore Balcombe Grammar (B)

661 58392 HOLLAND Leo Malvern (C)

671 53727 PARKINSON Ren Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

Did Not Finish (5)

543 59451 MCKELLAR Archie Warrandyte Primary Schoo (A)

595 59326 MARSDEN Knox Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

602 59728 SWANSON Samuel South Yarra Primary Scho (A)

608 52580 BULL Bertram Christ Church Grammar Sc (A)

616 59849 CLARK Felix Toorak Primary School (A)

Disqualified (5)

522 57402 SAKAREASSEN Leo Wembley Primary School (A) Gate 2

562 59606 TILY Zachary St Anne's PS Park Orchar (A) Gate 7

588 58099 DEAGUE Arki Malvern (C) Gate 10

611 59553 CHEW Robert Firbank Grammar School (A) Gate 1

657 57850 SANGHVI Ted Malvern (B) Gate 5

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Total time: 1:27.92 1 - Malvern Central School (A)

528 45420 THOMAS Jimmy 26.91

599 50946 RENNEX James 28.30

666 57873 GUNNERSEN Boston 32.71

641 52964 ROCHE Rocket 33.01

Gap: + 1.46Total time: 1:29.38 2 - Scotch College Junior Sc (A)

568 49482 KOIDL Johnny 27.62

619 52811 WILKINS Thomas 29.09

672 52809 ROCHE Rupert 32.67

652 52832 FERRARO Andre 33.27

Gap: + 6.53Total time: 1:34.45 3 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

567 50777 TELESKIVI Maverick 29.69

618 52586 DOWD Miles 31.47

651 53813 HARANDIAN Darcy 33.29

671 53727 PARKINSON Ren

Gap: + 6.65Total time: 1:34.57 4 - Bialik College (A)

570 51990 ROGERS Finn 28.14

620 55036 SOLOMON Finn 32.10

653 54227 PEDEN Austin 34.33
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Gap: + 8.04Total time: 1:35.96 5 - Malvern (A)

612 52505 GUO Samuel 28.85

558 51440 WILSON Harvey 30.87

648 54201 BELL Louis 36.24

669 57538 ALDER Rupert 38.80

Gap: + 8.73Total time: 1:36.65 6 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

621 52077 SCHWAIGER Hugo 30.11

654 52014 DEL MONACO Valentino 32.00

572 51923 DI MATTIA Jake 34.54

673 58870 ROBINSON Thomas 36.70

Gap: + 10.14Total time: 1:38.06 7 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

517 54891 ESKANDER Marcel 29.24

593 53615 SCANDIZZO Jensen 32.86

637 53626 WALTON Harry 35.96

664 53613 SCANDIZZO Jagger 41.26

Gap: + 11.36Total time: 1:39.28 8 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

623 54942 JIANG Albert 32.88

640 57696 MARMUR Sacha 33.19

524 54831 LEE TAE Jin 33.21

598 56718 YAO Raymond 36.70

Gap: + 12.47Total time: 1:40.39 9 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (C)

635 57227 LEWIS Felix 31.68

679 54510 WILLS Sam 33.46

589 57972 LANEY Donovan 35.25

662 58608 WILSON Cooper 38.93

Gap: + 13.85Total time: 1:41.77 10 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

645 54271 THORNBORROW Patrick 31.64

547 51565 LANE Jack 31.96

667 58337 GRAHAM Maxwell 38.17

607 58338 GRAHAM Angus 1:03.33

Gap: + 13.99Total time: 1:41.91 11 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B)

658 58108 CATALANO Jack 32.17

583 51455 REHDER Rocco 33.97

676 53098 MCLACHLAN Lex 35.77

630 51453 HUNT Samuel 38.75

Gap: + 15.16Total time: 1:43.08 12 - Haileybury College (A)

594 57425 PATON Freddie 32.20

519 57582 BRANSON Harvey 33.38

665 59439 LOU Aaron 37.50

638 57697 REES Tommy 37.62

Gap: + 20.36Total time: 1:48.28 13 - Newmark Primary (A)

521 51491 ELLIOTT Arlo 30.47

596 59468 BILLIMORIA Elle 33.02

639 51381 WEARN Leo 44.79
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Gap: + 21.89Total time: 1:49.81 14 - Geelong College (A)

670 53422 CALLAN William 28.51

617 49373 GILCHRIST Jack 35.97

565 53959 ROYDHOUSE Charlie 45.33

650 50390 BRANCHFLOWER Luke 46.20

Gap: + 21.93Total time: 1:49.85 15 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (A)

549 49336 HEINE Harry 32.70

646 49591 GARDNER Robert 36.97

668 55360 JIN Matthew 40.18

608 52580 BULL Bertram

Gap: + 23.99Total time: 1:51.91 16 - Scotch College Junior Sc (B)

584 53537 RUSSELL Paxton 32.02

631 49609 JIANG Jordan 37.09

677 57140 JIANG Luca 42.80

659 54174 VO Easton 49.43

Gap: + 43.58Total time: 2:11.50 17 - Malvern (B)

581 57360 PERKINS Jack 32.86

675 57593 GUY Lachlan 49.32

628 57585 CHEETHAM Max 49.32

657 57850 SANGHVI Ted

Gap: + 45.79Total time: 2:13.71 18 - St Kevins College (A)

545 58986 BELL James 41.57

643 57576 WANG Mason 44.77

605 57910 TOSCANO Theodore 47.37

Gap: + 47.19Total time: 2:15.11 19 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (B)

674 59114 DANIELSON Hunter 38.71

579 52559 LOVETT Archer 44.58

655 57939 BULL Jimmy 51.82

626 57935 HEINE Raffie

Gap: + 54.36Total time: 2:22.28 20 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (C)

587 58504 NGUYEN Duy-Lan 44.35

660 59115 DANIELSON Harper 45.95

633 54593 IEOLEK Ananda 51.98

Gap: + 1:25.14Total time: 2:53.06 21 - Malvern Primary School (A)

644 50075 HESKIN Emerson 34.30

546 56971 GUAN Jasper 46.20

606 59131 AARDOOM Oscar 1:32.56

Not ClassifiedBalcombe Grammar (A)

552 59110 HALLETT Finn 35.29

610 58617 MERLO Izaac 45.00

Not ClassifiedBalcombe Grammar (B)

627 57131 MCKAY Teddy 41.13

580 59111 HALLETT Saxon

656 57876 GRIERSON Theodore
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Not ClassifiedBallarat Grammar School (A)

555 51916 STONE Felix 38.56

Not ClassifiedBalwyn North Primary Sch (A)

530 56878 FU Jackson 35.52

Not ClassifiedBalwyn Primary School (A)

514 58051 MA Alex 35.24

Not ClassifiedBeaconhills College (A)

553 51819 MCCARTHY Merrick 45.49

Not ClassifiedBellbrae PS (A)

563 53050 DENT Banjo 48.99

Not ClassifiedBright P-12 College (A)

532 58957 GREGORY Solomon 37.67

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (B)

578 59539 PAOLACCI Patryk 43.09

625 59540 PAOLACCI Aleksander 43.14

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

604 51683 ZHANG Lucas 35.01

544 59535 LI Zachary

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (B)

632 59632 ZHANG Haoyu 39.61

585 56904 POMERLEAU Dakota 40.81

Not ClassifiedCathedral College Wangar (A)

515 53379 MILNE Jack

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (B)

574 58653 CHARTRES Oliver 51.50

622 58798 DUNSTAN Hugo

Not ClassifiedClifton Hill Primary Sch (A)

566 59120 SLATTERY Monty 38.69

Not ClassifiedDeepdene Primary (A)

601 56366 ZHU Jasper 37.98

535 59535 LI Zachary 43.72

Not ClassifiedElsternwick Primary Scho (A)

539 59087 PARNHAM Alby 41.18

Not ClassifiedEuroa Primary School (A)

569 57252 CAMERON William 37.08

Not ClassifiedFalls Creek Primary Scho (A)

538 33667 SANDERSON Beau 29.59
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARNES Rohan (AUS)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

HOERL Daniel (AUT)

COURSE Skyline
START 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 60 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 13:02
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Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (A)

557 54659 STERLING Noah 44.34

611 59553 CHEW Robert

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (B)

629 58723 COX Edward 50.88

582 58724 PURCELL Lowen 59.64

Not ClassifiedGirton Grammar (A)

518 59354 CHRISTIAN George

Not ClassifiedGlen Iris Primary School (A)

548 59660 ANDERSON Maximilian

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (B)

575 59442 PENG Daniel 43.71

Not ClassifiedHartwell Primary School (A)

541 58158 MOLONEY Luca 51.08

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

520 59268 JIN Jamie

595 59326 MARSDEN Knox

Not ClassifiedKardinia International C (A)

542 43213 BALLARD Austin 42.56

Not ClassifiedMalvern (C)

634 58098 DEAGUE Thomas 35.62

678 58875 EGAN Mac 37.55

588 58099 DEAGUE Arki

661 58392 HOLLAND Leo

Not ClassifiedMalvern Central School (B)

624 59373 LEE Wayne 56.55

577 59532 ELLIOTT Wilfred

Not ClassifiedMansfield (A)

533 59261 KWIJAS Montgomery 34.67

Not ClassifiedMansfield/Mt Buller Prim (D)

591 58686 MCLEISH Lenny 37.81

Not ClassifiedMcKinnon Primary School (A)

527 56226 DUAN Jacob 30.21

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

526 53027 WANG Wayne 43.27

Not ClassifiedMerrijig Primary School (A)

525 59079 SCARBOROUGH Spencer 36.01

Not ClassifiedMont Albert Primary Scho (A)

556 56742 HARRISON Cooper 37.10
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Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

551 54073 O'DONOHUE Sebastian 29.08

609 57119 SCHERTEL Daniel

647 59160 ROBERTSON Harry

Not ClassifiedPorepunkah Primary Schoo (A)

571 54985 PITT Felix 36.48

Not ClassifiedRichmond Primary School (A)

559 59665 BOXER Sebastian

613 59516 BRASS Raphael

Not ClassifiedSaint Therese (A)

550 58343 MANCZAK Xavier 32.54

Not ClassifiedScotch College Junior Sc (C)

590 53966 CARR Hamish 48.26

663 56821 PADDLE Harrison 1:00.50

636 57848 BEDELIS Felix

Not ClassifiedSophia Mundi Steiner Sch (A)

523 54117 LAWRENCE Max 48.32

Not ClassifiedSouth Yarra Primary Scho (A)

602 59728 SWANSON Samuel

Not ClassifiedSt Anne's PS Park Orchar (A)

562 59606 TILY Zachary

Not ClassifiedSt Kilda Primary School (A)

592 56567 HUDSON Finn 34.15

516 57410 GRIFFIN Thomas 41.23

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

540 51928 REDENBACH James 35.86

603 54692 WILSON Woody 39.01

Not ClassifiedTintern Grammar (A)

573 55046 LUO Lucas 47.44

Not ClassifiedToorak Primary School (A)

564 59181 GITTINS Henry

616 59849 CLARK Felix

Not ClassifiedTorquay College (A)

560 53854 PEARSON Bill 35.82

614 58956 BERCOT Theo

649 58422 DONKERS Aiden

Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (A)

561 54131 TAO Yukun 38.16

615 59316 CHEN Nathan 47.90
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Not ClassifiedVermont (A)

536 54075 YU Jeremy 43.67

Not ClassifiedWarrandyte Primary Schoo (A)

543 59451 MCKELLAR Archie

Not ClassifiedWembley Primary School (A)

597 58257 GRONOW Harrison 47.99

522 57402 SAKAREASSEN Leo

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

531 53693 ZHAO Nolan 35.75

600 55047 SHI Marcus 52.23

642 59763 FLETCHER Harrison

Not ClassifiedWillow Bank Primary Scho (A)

534 54647 NORRIS Rily 34.96

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School- Minimb (B)

586 59339 BANKS Carter 49.98

Not ClassifiedXavier College VIC (A)

554 53902 TURCO Gianni 33.67

Not ClassifiedYarraville West PS (A)

529 58659 O'SULLIVAN Aubrey 52.05


